PTC Thermistors
Innovation in Motion
OVERVIEW
Pelonis Technologies’ innovative PTC Thermistors
are at the heart of Fin PTC Air Heaters and PTC
Heat Conductors and are a great choice for providing
controlled electrical heat.  Their design flexibility and

Resistance
( Ω @ 25℃ )
Surface Temperature
(℃ )
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions (mm) Conductive
Layer
W L Thickness Al+Sn Sn
◎ KLC0121401500210-198
12V
1Ω ~ 3Ω
198℃
6~16V
15 21.4 2.1 ○
KLC0121401500150-245 245℃ 15 21.4 1.5 ○
KLC0125000780110-160
3Ω ~ 10Ω
160℃
8~18V
7.8 25 1.1 ○
◎ KLC0121401500210-245 245℃ 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC0121401500210-245 24V 10Ω ~ 20Ω 245℃ 12~24V 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC0221401500210-245 20Ω ~ 40Ω 245℃ 24~36V 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC0321401500210-245 48V/72V 40Ω ~ 100Ω 245℃ 36~80V 15 21.4 2.1 ○
KLC1021401500210-90
100V~120V 200Ω ~ 600Ω
90℃
90~140V
15 21.4 2.1 ○
KLC1024001500210-150 150℃ 15 24 2.1 ○
KLC1024001500210-200 200℃ 15 24 2.1 ○
◎ KLC1021401500245-230 230℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
◎ KLC1021401500210-245 245℃ 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC1021401500245-245 245℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC2021401500245-110
200~240V 1000Ω ~ 3000Ω
110℃
180~280V
15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC2021401500245-130 130℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC2021401500245-150 150℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC2023001500210-200 200℃ 15 23 2.1 ○
◎ KLC2021401500245-220 220℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC2021401500210-230 230℃ 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC2021401500245-230 230℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
◎ KLC2021401500210-240 240℃ 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC2021401500245-240 240℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
◎ KLC2021401500210-250 250℃ 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC2021401500245-250 250℃ 15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC2021401500210-260 260℃ 15 21.4 2.1 ○
◎ KLC3021401500245-220 360V 3500Ω ~ 10000Ω 220℃ 280~420V 15 21.4 2.45 ○
KLC1021401500210-245
110V/220V 500Ω ~ 1000Ω
245℃
100~240V

For low volume round PTC thermistors with unique dimensions, please also consider using square type PTC thermistors with a
slightly higher temperature for faster delivery and lower minimum order quantities.
Example:
- A round PTC thermistors of 8.5mm can be replaced with square PTC thermistors with 6.0 x 6.0mm (8.5 x 0.707 = 6.01mm).
- A round PTC thermistors of 12.5mm can be replaced with square PTC thermistors with 8.5 x 8.5mm (12.5 x 0.707 = 8.84mm).
- A round PTC thermistors of 15.6mm can be replaced with square PTC thermistors with 11.0 x 11.0mm (15.6 x 0.707 = 11.03mm)
  using decimal places of 0.5mm.
  Model Rated Voltage
(V)
Resistance
( Ω  @25℃ )
Surface Temperature
(℃ )
Dimensions (mm) Conductive Layer
Ø Thickness Al+Sn Sn
KLC0113400230-115 12~24V 6Ω ~ 12Ω 115℃ 13.4 2.3 ○
KLC0108000250-95 12~24V 12Ω ~ 24Ω 95℃ 8.0 2.5 ○
KLC2008000260-170 200~240V 70Ω ~ 110Ω 170℃ 8.0 2.6 ○
KLC2008000300-190 200~240V 1.5KΩ ~ 3KΩ 190℃ 8.0 3.0 ○
Notes on Round PTC Thermistors Specifications Table
•	 Please contact us for current inventory stock status before placing orders.
•	 Voltage, dimensions, resistance, temperature, or Curie temperature can also be customized for large quantities (longer lead times and large
minimum order quantities may apply).